CEB
page_1NOV 2024 | www.cpeitalia.it All data and specifications are subject to change without notice.
CEB
CPE EXPANDED BEAM
MADE IN
ITALY
CEB
page_2 NOV 2024 | www.cpeitalia.itAll data and specifications are subject to change without notice.

CEB
Order Information
( Order Example)
Connector only    CEB11   - PSD - B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
Cable assembly CEB11AS - RJS - B - 04  - Ml  - S20 - LC - 020/30D_ (C03)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Connector A
1
PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX
Plug with Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Low profile, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low profile, Dust cap
Customized connector type
Material & Finish
2
B
X
Aluminum alloy, Black hard anodizing
Others
Arrangement
3
02
04
OX
Optical 2 channel
Optical 4 channel
Others
Fiber
4
S1
M1
M2
M3
SM - 9 μm core Single mode fiber
OM1 - 62.5 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
Cable Option
5
S09
S20
055
DXX
Ø 0.9 mm Buffered fiber - RJL, RQL
Ø 2.0 mm Jacketed cable - RJS, RQS
Ø 5.5 mm Outdoor cable -PSD, RJS, RQS
Others
Connector B
6
SA
SC
LC
ST
CX
Same as Connector A
SC type connector
LC type connector
ST type connector
Customized connector type
Cable Length

CEB
Order Information
( Order Example)
Connector only    CEB13   - PSD - B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
Cable assembly CEB13AS - RJS - B - 04  - M1 - S20 - LC - 020_ (C03)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Connector A
1
PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX
Plug with Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Low profile, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low profile, Dust cap
Customized connector type
Material & Finish
2
B
P
X
Aluminum alloy, Black hard anodizing
Stainless steel, Passivated
Others
Arrangement
3
02
04
OX
Optical 2 channel
Optical 4 channel
Others
Fiber
4
S1
M1
M2
M3
SM - 9 μm core Single mode fiber
OM1- 62.5μ m core Multi modef iber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
Cable Option
5
S09
S20
055
DXX
Ø 0.9 mm Buffered fiber - RJL, RQL
Ø 2.0 mm Jacketed cable - RJS, RQS
Ø 5.5 mm Outdoor cable -PSD, RJS, RQS
Others
Connector B
6
SA
SC
LC
ST
CX
Same as Connector A
SC type connector
LC type connector
ST type connector
Customized connector type
Cable Length

CEB
Order Information
( Order Example)
Connector only    CEB15   - PSD - B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C04)
Cable assembly CEB15AS - RJS - B - 04  - M1 - S20 - LC - 020_ (C04)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Connector A
1
PSD
RJS
RJL
RQS
RQL
CXX
Plug with Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Jam nut, Low profile, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Standard, Dust cap
Receptacle, Square Flange, Low profile, Dust cap
Customized connector type
Material & Finish
2
B
P
X
Aluminum alloy, Black hard anodizing
Stainless steel, Passivated
Others
Arrangement
3
02
04
06
H2
H4
OX
Optical 2 channel
Optical 4 channel
Optical 6 channel
Optical 2 channel, AWG 16 2 channel
Optical 4 channel, AWG 16 2 channel
Others
Fiber
4
S1
M1
M2
M3
SM - 9 μm core Single mode fiber
OM1 - 62.5 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM2 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
OM3 - 50 μm core Multi mode fiber
Cable Option
5
S09
S20
D55
DXX
Ø 0.9 mm Buffered fiber - RJL, RQL
Ø 2.0 mm Jacketed cable - RJS, RQS
Ø 5.5 mm Outdoor cable -PSD, RJS, RQS
Others
Connector B
6
SA
SC
LC
ST
CX
Same as Connector A
SC type connector
LC type connector
ST type connector